up to 1000 bar
up to 600 l/min
B
A
Check Valves
RV, RVP
LUTEC VALVESLUTEC VALVES
Dimensions & Design are subject to change due to continuous Research & Developments.

RV or RVP check valve
2.1.2 Model code
(also order example)
RV - 10 - 01 . X / 0
Designation
RV = check valve for inline mounting
RVP = check valve for manifold mounting
Nominal size
06
08
10
12
16
20
25
30
40
Type
01 = Carbon Steel Phosphate-Plated
30 = Housing & all parts stainless steel
Series
(determined by manufacturer)
Threaded connection (on RV only)
0 = BSPP(F) to DIN 3852, Part 2-X
B
A
Standard models
edoc ledoM Thread Connection in BSPP(F)
0/X.10-60-VR1/8”
0/X.10-80-VR1/4”
0/X.10-01-VR 3/8”
0/X.10-21-VR1/2”
0/X.10-61-VR3/4”
0/X.10-02-VR1”
0/X.10-52-VR
0/X.10-03-VR
0/X.10-04-VR
Please quote model code when ordering. Delivery for non-standard models is
longer and the price is higher.
NG 06
NG 08
NG 10
NG 12
NG 16
NG 20
NG 25
NG 30
NG 40
LUTEC VALVESLUTEC VALVES
5 = NPT(F) - ANSI B1.20.3 (Non-Standards Model)
1/4”1
1/2”
2”
X.10-80-PVR
X.10-01-PVR
X.10-21-PVR
X.10-61-PVR
X.10-02-PVR
X.10-52-PVR
X.10-03-PVR
X.10-04-PVR
X.10-60-PVR
Nominal Size edoc ledoM
Dimensions & Design are subject to change due to continuous Research & Developments.
4
2.1.3 Type of construction
Cone seat valve
2.1.4 Type of mounting
RV
inline mounting
RVP
manifold mounting
2.1.5 Mounting position